SMB350
SMB350 Multi-Circuit Energy Meter
Features
Front Panel & Terminals
P.1
ACS35 Meter Reading Display Panel (option)
Description
Applications

ACS35 Specification
ACS35 Ordering Code
SMB350 Ordering Code
SMB350 Ordering Code
DescriptionOrdering Code
Meter reading touch panelACS35-4
ACS35-4E Meter reading touch panel with Ethernet 1
1 Support PC/mobile/Pad remote monitoring
4.3”  TFT LCD (65535 colors)
480 x 272 pixels
Ethernet n/a
Screen Size
Resolution
RAM 128M FLASH ROM + 64M SDRAM
Power Supply DC 24V(±15%)
CPU 32-bit RISC Micro-controller
3W
10M/100M
3W
0 to 50˚C
10 to 90%RH (non-condensing)
Power Consumption
Operating
Environment
Conform IP65 (front cover only)Protection
ACS35-4 ACS35-4EItem
SMB350 with 8 three-phase circuits
DescriptionOrdering Code Certificate
 Compatible with 5A CTSMB350-UL-8-A
 Compatible with 50~600A CTSMB350-UL-8-B
Ch-1 compatible with 5A CT
Ch-2~8 compatible with 50~600A CT
SMB350-UL-8-S
UL
CE, FCC
 Compatible with 5A CTSMB350-CE-8-A
 Compatible with 50~600A CTSMB350-CE-8-B
Ch-1 compatible with 5A CT
Ch-2~8 compatible with 50~600A CT
SMB350-CE-8-S
CE, FCC
SMB350 with 4 three-phase circuits
DescriptionOrdering Code Certificate
 Compatible with 5A CTSMB350-UL-4-A
 Compatible with 50~600A CTSMB350-UL-4-B
UL
CE, FCC
 Compatible with 5A CTSMB350-CE-4-A
 Compatible with 50~600A CTSMB350-CE-4-B
CE, FCC
Note: Dedicated CT is a required option
ACS35 Dimensions
Wiring Diagram and Dimensions